
RECORD OF BID OPENING

Procurement-49590

Particulars of Process

Subject of process RENOVATION OF SEMI-DETACHED BUNGALOW FOR HONOURABLE MEMBERS OF THE EDO
STATE HOUSE OF ASSEMBLY AT THE LEGISLATIVE QUARTERS, IHAMA ROAD, BENIN CITY,
EDO STATE

Date and time of bid opening 27/03/2024 13:56:42

Location for bid opening N/A

Type of opening Combined

No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

1
NOSBA ENGINEERING LIMITED

4, OFUMWENGBE STREET, OFF FIRST
EAST CIRCULAR ROAD

76,026,697.20 NGN
No N/A Yes

2
SNOBEC NIGERIA LIMITED

3, BENONI ROAD, GRA

73,482,095.67 NGN
No N/A Yes

Page 1 of 2



No. Name and address of the bidder Currency and price as read out Bid security
received (Yes/No)

or Bid securing
declaration

received (Y/N)

Bid security amount Power of attorney

3
MATTJOE PLUS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

11,OGIEVA STREET OFF BENIN -AUCHI
ROAD, ADUWAWA

83,057,709.68 NGN
No N/A Yes

4
DOMA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

55 EDEBIRI STREET, OFF EKEWUAN
ROAD,

73,338,951.43 NGN
No N/A Yes

Name Position Date

Dauda Divine Sule HD 3/27/24 1:56 PM

Arc John Osazuwa Edokpayi HD 3/27/24 1:56 PM

Page 2 of 2


